Product Technical Information
DS_TTC-58M_2109_EN
Series AMBItemp, Model TTC 58M
Thermocouple probe for machinery
Bayonet tip.  With connection cable
Application
The model TTC 58M is a thermocouple from types J,
K, N and T, with isolated or grounded hot-junction and

or express manufacturing (48h) with feasibility according configuration and required quantities.
Product Technical Information DS_TTC-58M_2109_EN Page 17 of 20
How to Order
Sign  Instruction
Tick  Single option selection field necessary
Double tick  Multiple option selection field available
Added extra  Not mandatory selection field
Order Code  Description
TTC 58M-  Thermocouple Probe Series AMBItemp Model TTC 58M
010  Thermocouple Type and Configuration; Class; Hot-junction
F  Thermocouple type K simplex; Cl 1 IEC60584; hot-junction grounded
G  Thermocouple type J simplex; Cl 1 IEC60584; hot-junction grounded
J  Thermocouple type J simplex; Cl 1 IEC60584; Isolated hot-junction
K  Thermocouple type K simplex; Cl 1 IEC60584; Isolated hot-junction
N  Thermocouple type N simplex; Cl 1 IEC60584; Isolated hot-junction
T  Thermocouple type T simplex; Cl 1 IEC60584; Isolated hot-junction
Y  Special version on request
020
Bayonet Tip Design and Material
DC1  TL 28mm, DL 24mm, OD 6mm, SD 4.9mm
DG1  TL 40mm, DL 15mm, OD 6mm, SD 5mm
DG2  TL 40mm, DL 14.8mm, OD 6mm, SD 4.9mm
GF1  TL 38mm, DL 31mm, OD 7.8mm, SD 5.9mm
GF2  TL 38mm, DL 18mm, OD 7.8mm, SD 5.9mm
GJ1  TL 45mm, DL 18mm, OD 7.8mm, SD 5.9mm
HF3  TL 38mm, DL 31mm, OD 8mm, SD 5.9mm
HG2  TL 40mm, DL 25mm, OD 8.0mm, SD 6.0mm
YY9  Special version on request
030  Bayonet Cap Design and Material
B2  2-Slot, OD 14.0 mm/ ID 12.2 mm (A/B) to suit 6 mm OD spring, SS303
C2  2-Slot, OD 14.0 mm/ ID 12.2 mm (A/B) to suit 8 mm OD spring, SS303
C4  2-Slot, OD 15.5 mm/ ID 14.2 mm (A/B) to suit 8 mm OD spring, SS303
Y9  Special version on request
Not all options are listed here. Please contact us know current production plan for this device
040  Bayonet Spring Design and Material
B2  Type bell with 100 mm, carbon steel
B4  Type bell with 200 mm, carbon steel
S1  Straight with 50 mm, Aisi 302
S2  Straight with 100 mm, Aisi 302
S3  Straight with 150 mm, Aisi 302
S4  Straight with 200 mm, Aisi 302
Y9  Special version on request
Not all options are listed here. Please contact us know current production plan for this device
Product Technical Information DS_TTC-58M_2109_EN Page 18 of 20
How to Order (continuation)
050  Sealing; Ingress Protection
C  Cable crimped, PTFE; IP66
E  Epoxy seal, max. 220ºC; IP68
S  Cable crimped, epoxy seal, max. 220ºC; IP68
Y  Special version on request
060  Cable Length
0  1000 mm
1  1500 mm
2  2000 mm
3  2500 mm
4  3000 mm
5  5000 mm
6  10000 mm
7  15000 mm
8  20000 mm
X  Customized length
9  Special version on request
070  Type of Connection Cable
J0  Thermocouple J; IEC60584; PVC/PVC, max. ambient temperature 105ºC
J1  Thermocouple J; IEC60584; PVC/screen/PVC, max. ambient temperature 105ºC
J2  Thermocouple J; IEC60584; Fibreglass/SS overbraided silicone varnished
J6  Thermocouple J; IEC60584; PFA/PFA flat-twin
K0  Thermocouple K; IEC60584; PVC/PVC, max. ambient temperature 105ºC
K1  Thermocouple K; IEC60584; PVC/screen/PVC, max. ambient temperature 105ºC
K2  Thermocouple K; IEC60584; Fibreglass/SS overbraided silicone varnished
K4  Thermocouple K; IEC60584; PFA twisted pair
K6  Thermocouple K; IEC60584; PFA/PFA flat-twin
N1  Thermocouple N; IEC60584; PVC/screen/PVC, max. ambient temperature 105ºC
N2  Thermocouple N; IEC60584; Fibreglass/SS overbraided silicone varnished
T0  Thermocouple T; IEC60584; PVC/PVC, max. ambient temperature 105ºC
T1  Thermocouple T; IEC60584; PVC/screen/PVC, max. ambient temperature 105ºC
T4  Thermocouple T; IEC60584; PFA twisted pair
T6  Thermocouple T; IEC60584; PFA/PFA flat-twin
Y9  Special version on request
Not all options are listed here. Please contact us know current production plan for this device
Product Technical Information DS_TTC-58M_2109_EN Page 19 of 20
How to Order (continuation)
080  Thermocouple Connector, TC Type, Standard
AA  Not selected, cable leads with crimped tips
AB  Not selected, standard cable leads
BJ  Standard male GPB connector, TC J, IEC60584/ANSI Mc96.1 (black)
BK  Standard male GPB connector, TC K, IEC60584 (green)
CK  Standard male GPB connector, TC K, ANSI Mc96.1 (yellow)
FJ  Miniature male GPB connector, TC J, IEC60584/ANSI Mc96.1 (black)
FK  Miniature male GPB connector, TC K, IEC60584 (green)
FN  Miniature male GPB connector, TC N, IEC60584 (pink)
FT  Miniature male GPB connector, TC T, IEC60584 (brown)
Y9  Special version on request
Not all options are listed here. Please contact us know current production plan for this device
  090  Accessory Mounted
B01  Bayonet Adaptor M12x1, 2-pins, HEX, ID 8.5 mm x L 30 mm, SS316
B06  Bayonet Adaptor M10x1, 2-pins, HEX, ID 8.0 mm x L 23 mm, SS316
B08  Bayonet Adaptor G ¼” M, 2-pins, HEX, ID 8.0 mm x L 25 mm, SS304
Not all options are listed here. Please contact us know current production plan for this device
  100  Cable Clamp
M  To suit miniature connector
S  To suit Standard connector
  110  Label and Product Documentation Language
EN  English
FR  French
PT  Portuguese
  120  Additional Specifications
Y9  Special version on request
Selection Example
Bayonet thermocouple probe type J with isolated hot-junction up to 200ºC, Delta Sensor tip design HF3, to
suit 8 mm spring. With stainless steel bayonet adaptor G ¼”.
Connection cable with 2.5 m, Fiberglass sheath, stainless steel overbraided.
Order code TTC 58M-JHF3C2B4C3J2AB+B08EN
Product Technical Information DS_TTC-58M_2109_EN Page 20 of 20
Contact
Parque Empresarial Baía do Tejo, Rua 48 Nº11
Apartado 5056
2830-571 Barreiro, Portugal
+351 212 070 802
+351 212 070 803
+351 210 900 148
38.663817, -9.066176
+351 212 070 804